LINCOLN ROAD, LLC, (THE "APPLICANT"), LOCATED AT 100 LINCOLN ROAD, UNITS 
CU-1, 2, 39 AND 40 (THE "PROPERTY"), MIAMI BEACH, FOR THE INSTALLATION OF 
AN EYEBROW-LIKE PROJECTION, ENCROACHING INTO THE CITY'S RIGHT-OF-WAY, 
APPROXIMATELY FIVE (5) FEET-WIDE, AND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE (155) FEET 
LONG ALONG LINCOLN ROAD, CONTAINING 775 SQUARE FEET; AND FURTHER, 
AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE REVOCABLE PERMIT.  2:10 
p.m. Public Hearing 
Applicable Area: South Beach 
Public Works 

R7 C A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF MIAMI